
List of Contacts

CBC
Sophie Allen
Manager of Acquisitions
Content Planning Office
416­205­3514
sophie.allen@cbc.ca

OWN Canada
Danielle Berger,  Original Production Coordinator
416.479.6337
danielle.berger@corusent.com

CTV
Mike Richardson, Program Development Coordinator, Bell Media
416 384­6046
mike.richardson@bellmedia.ca

TVO
Nancy Chapelle
nchapelle@tvo.org

Minister of Canadian Heritage and Official Languages (CBC & CRTC)
The Honourable James Moore
james.moore@parl.gc.ca

Media Inquires to:

Nancy Kinney
Producer of Family Matters and CEO of AdviceScene
nancy@familymatterstv.com
250­590­3060

Mr. Justice Harvey Brownstone
Host of Family Matters
Harvey.Brownstone@ocj­cjo.ca

Bill Pollock
Operations/Program Manager of CHEK
250.480.3747
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bpollock@cheknews.ca

Andrew Feldstein (title sponsor for Ontario)
Managing partner of Feldstein Family Law
905­415­1635 ext. 255
andrew@feldsteinfamilylaw.com

Michael O’Connell (title sponsor for BC)
Managing partner of McConnan Bion O'Connor & Peterson Law Corporation
250­385­1383
moconnor@mcbop.com
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